



The Bread Factory
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ
020 8457 2080

Product Name	Unit, Roll, Sausage, frozen herbs		
Product Code	MI01711		
Product Description			
Allergens		Contains	Trace
	(Tree) Nuts	no	no
	Celery	trace	trace
	Crustaceans	no	no
	Eggs	yes	yes
	Fish	trace	trace
	Gluten	yes	yes
	Lupin	no	no
	Milk	yes	yes
	Molluscs	no	no
	Mustard	yes	yes
	Peanut	no	no
	Sesame	no	no
	Soya	trace	trace
	Sulphites	trace	trace
Ingredients	Pork (58%), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)), Butter (7%) (Milk), Water, Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Pasteurised Free-Range Egg , Milk , Butter (Milk), Wheat Flour (1%) (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)), Wholegrain Mustard (Cider Vinegar, Mustard Seeds, Water, Sea Salt, Black Peppercorns, Allspice, Chillies), Salt, Pasteurised Free-Range Egg Yolk, Rosemary, Sage (1%), Thyme, Water (0%), Butter (0%) (Milk), Wheat Flour Wheat Flour, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Calcium Carbonate, Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Flour Light Rye , Black Pepper, Wheat Flour (0%) Wheat Flour, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Calcium Carbonate, Oregano Dried, Transfer Margin, Wholemeal Spelt Flour (0%) (Wheat), Wholemeal Emmer Wheat Flour (0%), Wholemeal Spelt Flour (Wheat), Wholemeal Emmer Wheat Flour		
Claims			
Serving Size	g		
Shelf Life			
Nutrition		Per 100g	Per Serving
	Energy (kj)	1241.81	1241.81
	Energy (kcal)	296.605	296.605
	Fat (g)	21.4016	21.4016
	Saturates (g)	5.83689	5.83689
	Carbohydrates(g)	12.9358	12.9358
	Total Sugars (g)	0.60764	0.60764
	Protein (g)	12.4947	12.4947
	Salt (g)	0.8432	0.8432

	Fibre (g)	0.81344	0.81344
Storage Conditions			
Additional Information			